
AES Assessment Council Membership

Name Division Email
Rejitha Nair Division of Academic Affairs rnair@lagcc.cuny.edu
Gail Baksh-Jarrett Division of Student Affairs gailbj@lagcc.cuny.edu
Charles Alias Division of Administration celias@lagcc.cuny.edu
Cristina Natale Division of Administration cnatale@lagcc.cuny.edu
Wendy Nicholson DEI / President Office wnicholson@lagcc.cuny.edu
Nava Lerer President Office (OIRA) nlerer@lagcc.cuny.edu
Emad Nassar President Office (OIRA) enassar@lagcc.cuny.edu
Georgina Taraskewich Communications and External Affairs gcapetanakis@lagcc.cuny.edu
Jessica Zeichner-Saca Grants Office jsaca@lagcc.cuny.edu
Randi Nieves Grants Office ranieves@lagcc.cuny.edu
Sunil Gupta ACE SBGupta@lagcc.cuny.edu
Aimeelyn Calandria Development acalandria@lagcc.cuny.edu
Fawad Rahmani Student Affairs frahmani@lagcc.cuny.edu
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